
Saturday AM 03-20-21  Start Time 8AM

BRACE Stake/test Breed Call name Sex Name of Handler

M1-A Master GSP Tucker M Mark G Kenny

M1-B Master BYE BYE

S1-A Senior GSP Mac M Matt Hauptman

S1-B Senior GSP Jaeger M Megan Stewart

S2-B Senior Brittanys Elsie F Mike Reed

S2-B Senior Vizslas Clover F Elisabeth Anderson

S3-A Senior Irish Setters Jack M David McCuan

S3-B Senior Vizslas SOLE F ERICA SPARROW

S4-A Senior GSP Daisy F Randy Stralow

S4-B Senior Vizslas Jolt F Lin J. Kozlowski 

S5-A Senior Weimaraners Noodle F Jan Hare

S5-B Senior BYE BYE

J1-A Junior GSP Jade F David Senter

J1-B Junior Vizslas Swagger M Dan Coppen

J2-A Junior GSP Booker F Brandon Adamson

J2-B Junior Vizslas Cowboy M Joyce Jackson

J3-A Junior GSP Chief M Theresa Bordoffer

J3-B Junior Vizslas Ziva F Dianne Kramlich

J4-A Junior Vizslas Micah M Ron Kramlich

J4-B Junior Irish Setters Miley F Ashley McCuan

J5-A Junior Vizslas Arty F Kaitlyn Schloss

J5-B Junior Vizslas Carmine M Val Smith

J6-A Junior Irish Setters Belle F David McCuan

J6-B Junior Vizslas Lani F Dianne Kramlich

J7-A Junior Vizslas Remi M Joe Brodbeck

J7-B Junior BYE BYE



Saturday PM 03-20-21Start Time after 12pm

BRACE Stake/test Breed Call name Sex Name of Handler

M1-A Master Weimaraners Duke M Dustin Reeves

M1-B Master GSP Tucker M Mark G Kenny

S1-A Senior Brittanys Dotty F Mike Reed

S1-B Senior GSP Daisy F Randy Stralow

S2-A Senior Weimaraners Noodle F Jan Hare

S2-B Senior Vizslas Cuda F Elizabeth Anderson

S3-A Senior Vizslas Jolt F Lin J. Kozlowski 

S3-B Senior GSP Jaeger M Megan Stewart

S4-A Senior Vizslas SOLE F ERICA SPARROW

S4-B Senior GSP Mac M Matt Hauptman

S5-A Senior Vizslas Clover F Elisabeth Anderson

S5-B Senior Irish Setters Jack M David McCuan

J1-A Junior Vizslas Micah M Ron Kramlich

J1-B Junior GSP Booker F Brandon Adamson

J2-A Junior Irish Setters Belle F David McCuan

J2-B Junior Vizslas Lani F Dianne Kramlich

J3-A Junior Vizslas Swagger M Dan Coppen

J3-B Junior Vizslas Cowboy M Joyce Jackson

J4-A Junior Vizslas Ziva F Dianne Kramlich

J4-B Junior Irish Setters Miley F Ashley McCuan

J5-A Junior Vizslas Arty F Kaitlyn Schloss

J5-B Junior Vizslas Remi M Joe Brodbeck

J6-A Junior Vizslas Carmine M Val Smith

J6-B Junior GSP Chief M Theresa Bordoffer


